
 Clearview Regional HS
 1/19/2013 Guard: IJG

 HYPE JV

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

12.34
63
61

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

12.21
63
60

ENS
COMP
EXC

12.00
62
58

GE
REP
PERF

12.10
63
58

GE
REP
PERF

11.80
62
56

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

60.45
0.0
60.45
1st



 Clearview Regional HS
 1/19/2013 Guard: SMG

 Gateway MS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

10.61
55
52

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

9.35
50
45

ENS
COMP
EXC

9.10
48
43

GE
REP
PERF

11.20
59
53

GE
REP
PERF

10.50
55
50

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

50.76
0.0
50.76
1st



 Clearview Regional HS
 1/19/2013 Guard: ING

 Middle Twp Prism Winterguard Co-Motion Novice

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

10.67
54
53

10.27
52
51

13.74
70
68

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

10.67
54
53

9.15
49
44

11.49
62
55

ENS
COMP
EXC

11.30
58
55

12.60
65
61

13.70
70
67

GE
REP
PERF

12.20
62
60

11.60
60
56

13.60
70
66

GE
REP
PERF

11.50
60
55

10.90
56
53

12.10
63
58

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

56.34
0.0
56.34
2

54.52
0.0
54.52
3

64.63
0.0
64.63
1nd rd st



 Clearview Regional HS
 1/19/2013 Guard: SNG

 Clearview Regional HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

10.07
51
50

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

11.87
60
59

ENS
COMP
EXC

11.20
57
55

GE
REP
PERF

11.60
61
55

GE
REP
PERF

11.40
57
57

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

56.14
0.0
56.14
1st



 Clearview Regional HS
 1/19/2013 Guard: SIG

 Eastern Regional HS Barnegat HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

8.74
45
43

10.07
51
50

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

9.34
48
46

11.07
56
55

ENS
COMP
EXC

9.20
48
44

11.00
56
54

GE
REP
PERF

9.50
50
45

10.90
56
53

GE
REP
PERF

10.00
52
48

12.50
65
60

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

46.78
0.0
46.78
2

55.54
0.0
55.54
1nd st



 Clearview Regional HS
 1/19/2013 Guard: SAG

 Gateway Regional HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

11.07
56
55

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

10.61
55
52

ENS
COMP
EXC

11.60
59
57

ENS
COMP
EXC

11.60
59
57

GE
REP
PERF

13.10
68
63

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

57.98
0.0
57.98
1st



 Clearview Regional HS
 1/19/2013 Guard: IAG

 Essence Winter Guard CoMotion A

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

8.07
41
40

13.81
71
68

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

10.28
54
50

12.14
62
60

ENS
COMP
EXC

9.50
49
46

13.40
68
66

GE
REP
PERF

10.20
53
49

13.00
67
63

GE
REP
PERF

11.00
57
53

13.60
70
66

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

49.05
0.0
49.05
2

65.95
0.0
65.95
1nd st



 Clearview Regional HS
 1/19/2013 Guard: IOG

 Co-Motion

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

12.20
63
59

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

12.70
65
62

ENS
COMP
EXC

13.40
68
66

GE
REP
PERF

13.10
68
63

GE
REP
PERF

11.30
60
53

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

62.70
0.0
62.70
1st



 Clearview Regional HS
 1/19/2013 Marching Percussion: SIP

 Collingswood HS

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

11.20
57.0
55.0

PA-PERC
COMP
PERF

26.60
69.0
65.0

GE-PERC
ME
OE

22.80
55.0
59.0

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

60.60
0.0
60.60
1st



 Clearview Regional HS
 1/19/2013 Marching Percussion: SAP

 Highland Regional HS

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

12.40
64.0
60.0

PA-PERC
COMP
PERF

27.25
70.0
67.0

GE-PERC
ME
OE

26.80
65.0
69.0

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

66.45
0.0
66.45
1st


